



Summary of Reported Liquor Sales tewide, Rounded to Gallons or Fiscal Year 2017-2018

November 3, 2017

	Taxable Sales				Non-Taxable Sales				Total Sales			
	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Non Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Sales
Jul 2017	152,486.55	2,556,590.59	11,024.91	2,720,102.05	69,744.48	2,164,017.68	511.32	2,234,273.48	222,231.03	4,720,608.27	11,536.23	4,954,375.53
Aug 2017	162,354.37	3,219,063.52	13,553.43	3,394,971.32	85,245.14	2,129,221.87	191.83	2,214,658.84	247,599.51	5,348,285.39	13,745.26	5,609,630.16
Total:	314,840.92	5,775,654.11	24,578.34	6,115,073.37	154,989.62	4,293,239.55	703.15	4,448,932.32	469,830.54	10,068,893.66	25,281.49	10,564,005.69

There may be slight differences due to rounding